EiIKC. sp26/27-Gu24

Description
= Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Mercury Content (mg)
HG Form
Approx Initial Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life

Special Desc

Equivalent

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

Approvals

120

27
Gu24
4.73/123
2.44/62
3
amalgam
1900
2700

82
10,000

Not for use with dimmers, electronic timers, photocells, totally enclosed fixtures, motion/occupancy sensors,

or where directly exposed to water.
100W Incandescent
-18° C (0° F) to 40° C (104° F)

cULus, IMERC, TCLP Compliant

2700K 26W/27W 2700K GU24 Base Spiral
05258
39101619
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